
  

Hampton Roads Recovery Society 

2024 MEETING SCHEDULE 

 

Date Day Room Notes 

January 08, 2024 Monday   

February 05, 2024 Monday   

March 04, 2024 Monday   

April 01, 2024 Monday   

May 13, 2024 Monday  

Please note date, 

Unable to meet on 6th due 

to Church blood drive 

June 03, 2024 Monday   

July 01, 2024 Monday  
 

August 05, 2024 Monday   

September 16, 2024 Monday  

Please note date, 

Unable to meet on 2nd due 

to holiday and 9th due to 

Church blood drive 

October 07, 2024 Monday   

November 04, 2024 Monday   

December 02, 2024 Monday  Christmas Party 

 
 
 

 

Meetings are held at the Wesley United Methodist Church, 
located at 2510 N Armistead Ave in Hampton Virginia. 

Meetings start at 7:00pm. 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 

Schedule is made with a Year in Advance each September. 
 
 

 


